Direct acting 2 port solenoid valve for heavy oil
LLO Series
NC (normally closed) type, NO (normally open) type
Working fluid: heavy oil
Port size: Rc1/2, Rc3/4
HNB/G
USB/G
Other G.P.

Starting 360
Insulation class H
How to order
FAB/G
FGB/G
FVB
FWB/G
FHB
FLB
AB
AG
AP/AD
APK/
ADK
For
dry air
Explosion
proof
HVB/
HVL
SAB/
SVB
NP/NAP/
NVP
CHB/G
MXB/G
PD/FAD/
PJ
CVE/
CVSE
CPE/
CPD
Medical
analysis
Custom
order
657
LLO 04  2   5    NC  AC100V
Series
A Port s
A   Port size
B Working pressure range
B Working pre
C Actuation
D Voltage
200 VAC 50/60Hz AC200V
100 VAC 50/60Hz AC100V
D Voltage
NO (normally open) type NO
NC (normally closed) type NC
C Actuation
0 to 2.1MPa 21
0 to 1MPa 10
0 to 0.5MPa 5 ssure range
Rc3/4 06
Rc1/2 04 ize